22. DPT-3 Return of 

deposits 

25/06/2019/ 

31/03/2019 

30/06/2019 01/11/2019, 

07/11/2019 

124 days, 

130 days 

Challan not 

found, these 

dates from the 

public 

documents 

which is 

available on 

MCA  

23. CHG-1 Secure loan of 

Rs 

250,000,000.00 

(Rupees Twenty 

Five Crore  

only), from 

HDFC Bank. 

30/09/2019 29/10/2019 16/11/2019 18 days - 

24. CHG-1 HDFC Bank, 

Modification 

17/03/2020 16/04/2020 30/04/2020 14 days - 

25. DPT-3 Return of 

deposits 

14/09/2020 30/06/2020 15/10/2020 107 days Challan not 

found, these

[...]

additional fees 

in challan 

because of 

extension due 

to Covid 

40. MGT-

7A 

Annual Return 30/09/2023 28/11/2023 01/02/2024 65 days There is no 

additional fees 

in challan 

because of 

extension due 

to Covid 

41. CHG-1 Two charge 

amounts of Rs 

5800000 

(Rupees Fifty 

Eight Lakhs 

Only) and 

150000000 

(Creation Of 

Charge Dated 

02/01/2024 with 

ICICI Bank 

Limited 

02/01/2024 31/01/2024 14/02/2024 14 - 

42. MGT-

14 

Approval of 

Borrowing 

Limits of the 

Company as per 

section 180 (1) 

© of the 

Companies Act

[...]

CHG-1 Creation of 

Charge with 

SIDBI Bank of 

Amount of Rs. 

23/12/2024 21/02/2025 23/01/2025 2 days - 

Sr. No. Form 

details 

Particulars Date of 

Event 

Due date Date of 

Filing 

Delayed 

filing 

(Days) 

Remarks 

(Discrepancy, 

error, etc.) 

5,39,00,000 

(Five Crore 

Thirty Nine 

Lakh Only) 

45.  MSME 

Sep-24 

MSME -1 30/09/2024 30/10/2024 17/01/2025 78 - 

The above is certified by M/s. Deepak Patil & Co., practising company secretaries vide the report dated June 18, 

2025 

No show cause notice in respect to the above has been received by our Company till date and no penalty or fine has